Mens Longbow Wood

Last Name
Butts
Rogers
Gibbons
Casey
Smith
Horn
Fleming
Butler
Cantu
Holman
Stein
Pieper
Boenker
Lutkenhaus
Smock
Williams
Jarman
Savoie
Williams
Ausbrook
Porter
Morris
Thielen
Horn
Prado
Wilson
Melonie
Sackett
Gvenna
Ladweig
Martin
Baker

First Name Score

Shiloh
Brandon
Mark
Jeff
Todd
Rusty
Jeff
LM
Jesus
Mark
Bryant
Pete
Eric
Bobby
Calvin
Bennie
Danny
Paul
Dan
Gregg
Frank
Tim
Dustin
Steve
Luis
Steve
Ron
Greg
Joey
Ronnie
Nick
Mike

Seniors Men - 62+

Last Name
Hobbs
Sowell
McMurtrey
McKinley
Tate
Bloodworth
Vinyard
Ausbrook
Cook
Davis
Moore
Jenkins
Landry
Palmer
Birkner
Waters
Huckaby
Via
Caruthers
Most
Distefano
McCall
Hughes

First Name Score

Ronny
Mel
Joel
Jerry
Sam
Bert
Kent
Gregg
Jimmy
Steve
Glen
Roland
Jacob
Mike
Wyatt
Earl
Louis
Lewis
Bob
Mike
Dan
Art
Dannie

466
442
434
433
432
420
413
409
402
400
399
398
396
395
390
390
389
382
377
374
363
363
355
349
349
347
344
343
341
338
331
328

461
432
381
380
375
373
361
358
355
354
352
352
348
347
345
334
330
324
308
308
302
298
297

Mens Longbow Wood

Last Name
Murphy
Castaneda
Bench
Vielma
Buchhorn
Duncan
Garcie
Thomas
Heare
King
Bollich
Dickey
Sadler
Most
Changalpet
Lizcano
Salinas
Frederick
Crowder
Crowder
Tidwell
Walding
Burkhalter
Deaver
Gleghorn
Humphries
Murray
Savoie
Sykes
Wynn
Wynn
Gates

First Name Score

Bud
Alejandro
Greg
Pablo
Glenn
Joel
Samuel
Steve
Bruce
John B
Andrew
Bret
Gary
Mike
Stinivas
Ubaldo
Ernesto
Dany
Roger
Richard
Todd
Chester
Johnny
Daniel
Butch
Josh
Jeff
Jason
Henry
Ernie
Ethan
Jay

Seniors Men - 62+

Last Name
Gardner
Neidigh
Fritzell
Ward
Richard
Garrett
Norman
Baker
Bollich
McCarthy
Drummond
Crowder
Most
Malone
Buttgen
Franz
Gleghorn
Gresham
Grogan
Loomis
McKibbin
Sykes

First Name Score

Jack
David
Mike
Bill

J.T.
Steve
Bill
Mike
Andrew
Gordon
Fred
Richard
Russ
Jerry
Dan
JH
Butch
Gilbert
MR
Mike
Marion
Henry

326
324
319
315
314
314
307
306
303
302
296
292
279
277
263
263
251
243
241
189
150
81

290
285
283
280
278
276
274
268
264
260
224
218
215
144

Mens Composite
Last Name First Name Score

Bischoffbergi Jerry 380
Bryant Glenn 377
Smith Todd 364
Brown Larry 356
Via Lewis 349
Thomas Steve 335
Hughes Dannie 316
Dye Lonnie 295
Heffley Jason 295
Green Durk 260
Most Mike 245
Most Russ 225
Murray Jeff

Mens Selfbow
Last Name First Name Score

Hicks James 427
Holman Mark 416
Butler LM 411
Bryant Glenn 403
Smock Calvin 376
Boenker Eric 374
Williams Bennie 368
Thomas Steve 357
Horn Rusty 342
Brown Larry 338
Murphy Bud 335
Moore Glen 330
Distefano Dan 326
Richards Fred 320
Ladewig Ronnie 314
Stone Marcus 301
Weaver Arvin 296
Richard J.T. 293
Erickson Melvin 288
Gutierrez Alex 285
Walding Lester 267
Dye Lonnie 266
Wimberley Darrell 252
McCarthy  Gordon 248



Mens Recurve Open Mens Recurve Open Mens Recurve Wood
Last Name First Name Score Last Name First Name Score Last Name First Name Score

Williams Bennie 447 Landrum Matt 336 Butts Shiloh 451
Casey Jeff 439 Brown Mike 334 Horn Rusty 446
Hobbs Ronny 438 Melchor Lino 334 Casey Jeff 438
Stein Bryant 437 Malone Andy 330 Rogers Brandon 434
Harrell Jessy 434 Malo Andy 330 Stein Bryant 430
Bischoffberger Jerry 426 Cash Bob 328 Jarmon Danny 426
Jarman Danny 419  Vinyard Eric 326 Pieper Pete 423
Vaught David 419 Melchar Lino 322 Porter Frank 396
Butts Shiloh 419 Brussel Terry 321 Boenker Eric 393
Littlefield Bob 416 Buchhorn Glenn 317 Bryant Levy 392
Horn Rusty 414  Thome Mike 316 Williams Bennie 391
Pieper Pete 411 Rivett Jeremiah 309 Lutkenhaus Bobby 390
Lee John 410 Polk Damon 307 Adams Wesley 387
Bryant Levy 410 Reyes Leon 306 Ragsdale  Kevin 381
Smith Haskell 405 Etzel John 298 Burkhalter  Johnny 377
Barbee Rick 405 Gutierrez Alex 295 Harrell Jessy 372
Baird Mike 393 Erickson Melvin 292 Thielen Dustin 369
Taylor Bobby 391 Bolting Brett 292 Middleton  Tod 366
Bolting Todd 390 Scott Brad 286 Boyd Mark 356
McMurtrey Joel 387 Gutierrez Jorge 285 Morris Tim 351
Gonzalez Mario 385  Vinyard Wade 285 Castaneda Alejandro 348
Lutkenhaus Bobby 384  Garrett Steve 284 Gvenna Joey 344
Boyd Mark 383  Vinyard Adam 280 Robinson  Ron 340
Erickson Cody 381 Sadler Gary 280 MccCall Art 340
Esquivel Manuel 381 Compton Greg 275 Miller Joe 338
Harris Larry 378 Herrera Moses 269 Williams Dan 334
Heard Bob 377 Mikulenka Roper 268 Taylor Bobby 333
Harvey Tim 377 Hilgenberg Sean 264 Baird Mike 330
Lozano Gilbert 376 Guerra Johnny 257 Walding Lester 322
Bloodworth Bert 373 Sanchez Joe 256 Etzel John 319
Ragsdale Kevin 372 Davis Russell 255 Heffley Jason 318
Barta Mark 369 McKinney David 250 Handley Pat 318
Horn Steve 367 Green Durk 245 Durst Ron 317
Porter Frank 366 Gutierrez Il Jorge 239 Horn Steve 317
Decker Bill 365 Boyer Ben 225 Wynn Ernie 317
Furman Bill 365 Miller Doug 220 Sackett Greg 301
Thome Clay 365 Deaver Daniel 217 Heare Brad 300
Grogan MR 358 Oldaker Mac 203 Garcie Samuel 289
Miller Joe 357 Pulcini Joe 203 McKinney  David 273
Jones Randy 353  Willingham Robert 196 Handley Mike 266
Armendariz Roger 351 Malone Jerry 195 Currie Harriss 261
Vielma Gerardo 349 Gawlik Louis 188 Sadler Gary 256
Williams Dan 346 Sanders Jeremy 168 Ray Wayne 254
Balusek Dennis 344 Durst Ron King John 253
Roberts Jimmy 341 McKibbin Marion Gutierrez Il Jorge 251
Peterson Carl 341 Mobley Rick Garrett Steve 216
Stone Marcus 340 Ritchie Robert Turner Kelly 183
Leak Stuart 339 Stiebing Buster Armendariz Roger

Waclawczyk Louis 336 Wood Cecil Hilgenberg Sean

Morris Tim 336 Grogan Todd Gates Jay



Mens Longbow Open Mens Longbow Open
Last Name First Name Score Last Name First Name Score

Jarman Danny 456  Boyd Mark 338
Butts Shiloh 451 Scott Brad 334
Littlefield Bob 437 Decker Bill 328
Horn Rusty 422 Bench Greg 328
Bischoffberger Jerry 419  Vaught David 323
Baird Mike 419 Melchor Lino 322
Casey Jeff 415  Polk Damon 322
Pieper Pete 410 Malo Andy 318
Heffley Jason 409  Gutierrez Jorge 317
Williams Dan 409 Compton Greg 316
Harrell Jesse 404  Balusek Dennis 315
Morris Tim 404  Vinyard Wade 313
Smith Todd 399  Woolsey Marshall 313
Holman Mark 393  Bolting Brett 309
Williams Bennie 393  Sepilveda Ernesto 309
Gibbons Mark 388 Davis Russell 305
Tate Sam 388  Molter Paul 304
Peterson Carl 386 Franz JH 298
Vinyard Kent 383  Martin Nick 295
Harvey Tim 382 King John B 294
Dannenfelser  Brian 380  Trevino Lino 291
Duncan Joel 380 Wimberley Darrell 286
Cantu Rueda  Jesus 376  Fritzell Mike 282
Kohrs Ryan 373  Crowder Roger 278
Adams Wesley 372  Smith Mike 275
Armendariz Roger 369 Mahfouz John 271
Thome Mike 368  Miller Doug 269
Harris Larry 368  Robinson Ron 268
Horn Steve 366  Currie Harriss 267
Rogers Brandon 364  Sanchez Joel 265
Smith Haskell 363  Guerra Johnny 257
Richards Fred 363 Burkhalter Ben 251
Buchhorn Glenn 360  Mikulenka Roper 240
Middleton Tod 360  Gutierrez Il Jorge 231
Peteete Mark 359 Deaver Daniel 214
Klozehoffe Oliver 357 Brister Mark 205
Leak Stuart 356  Durst Eric 188
Bolting Todd 354  Caruthers Bob

Erickson Melvin 351 Dickey Bret

Davis Steve 345  Johnson Darren

Stone Marcus 345  McKibbin Marion

Roberts Jimmy 343  Murphy Bud

Prado Lius 340  Tidwell Todd

Gutierrez Alex 339 Gates Jay

Bell James 338



Ladies Longbow Open Ladies Recurve Open Ladies Selfbow
Last Name First Name Score Last Name First Name Score Last Name First Name Score

Freeman Lisa 408  Wyatt Heidi 372 Freeman Lisa 350
Kanaga Sheryl 385 Fleming Rachel 369 Kanaga Sheryl 346
Middleton Holly 384 Bryant Vivian 365
Wyatt Heidi 365 | Heffley Cynthia 363 Seniors Ladies - 62+
Jarman Laurie 358 Beaird Madison 347 Last Name First Name Score
Keeling Debbie 353 Stein Brenda 325 Green Priscilla 308
Heffley Cynthia 321  Thome Jessica 323 Sowell Treva 304
Compton Allison 306 Easey Kathryn 317 Gresham Jill
Lutkenhaus Linda 293 = Jarman Laurie 313 Lockhart Carol
Thome Jessica 280 Furman Linda 307
Easey Kathryn 279 Robinson Marie 307
Crowder Brenda 276 Perdue Crystal 277
Buchhorn Rhonda 272 Compton Elaine 247
Woolsey Tammy 271 Stewart Wanda 244
Balusek Connie 271 = Thome Janet 243
Green Priscilla 251 Casey Peggy 230
Wimberley Kim 201 Buchhorn Rhonda 224
Gutierrez Alicia 197 Kabella Lynn 218
Garrett Jada 178 Haines Codi 211
Polk Stephanie 135 Herrera Paula 170
Coffey Cori 111 Erickson Molly 166
Stein Sandy Garrett Jada 157
Tidwell Angie Graham Kari 151
Ladies Longbow Wood Ladies Recurve Wood
Last Name First Name Score Last Name First Name Score
Kanaga Sheryl 386  Keeling Deb 344
Freeman Lisa 370 Burkhalter Laura 316
Keeling Deb 354  Robinson Marie 292
Beaird Madison 322  Walding Anette 286
Jarman Laurie 320 Casey Peggy 259
Murray Anita 302 Frederick Monica 238
Walding Anette 291 Humphries Michelle 236
Buchhorn Rhonda 288 | Erickson Molly 225
Lutkenhaus Linda 286  Haines Codi 211
Crowder Brenda 285 = Compton Elaine 201
Lockhart Carol 260  Savoie Sara 153
Garrett Jada 234  Wynn Christie 66
Tidwell Angie 190  Murray Anita
Burkhalter Vanessa 146 Nunez JoAnn
Balusek Connie 139  Stein Brenda
Burkhalter Laura
Murray Anita
Nunez JoAnn

Stein Brenda



Girls 15-17 Longbow Boys 15-17 Longbow Mini Cubs - 8 and under
Last Name First Name Score Last Name First Name Score Last Name First Name Score

Dannenfelser  Chloe 293 = Smith Dawson 429 Heffley Dawson 428
Compton Allison 238  Nguyen Ty 366 Herren Cayden 396
Heffley Maryann 230  Wynn Ethan 336 Butler Bethany 390
Sackett Layne 298 Garza Levi 367
Girls Longbow 12-14 Landrum Wyatt 280 Lampe Jacy 315
Last Name First Name Score Roberts Campbell 270 Hilgenberg Kelby 300
Stone Hannah 326 Wynn Joey 146 Hilgenberg Jack 290
Heffley Maryann 297 Garcie Brody 274
Dannenfelser Emma 285 Boys 15-17 Recurve Heffley Caitlynn 256
Bolting Ashlyn 285 Last Name First Name Score Boyer Mya 234
Smith Dawson 436 Gonzalez  Grant 172
Girls 15-17 Recurve Krautz John 369 Boyer Lauryn 143
Last Name First Name Score Nguyen Ty 344 eDrannenfeIs Jack 129
Compton Allison 265 = Landrum Wyatt 302 Hobbs Alex 123
Turner Gwen 243 = Sackett Layne 288 Jake 114
Frederick Sarah 104  Buttgen Ray 275 Richardson Jake 86
Frederick Cameron 271
Girls Recurve 12-14 Roberts Campbell 236
Last Name First Name Score
Bolting Ashlyn 333 Boys 12-14 Longbow
Smith Kelsie 326 Last Nem First Name Score
Stone Hannah 299  Johnson Hayden 458
Turner Gwen 255 Ridley Presley 370
Landrum Candace 134 Heffley Keaton 347
Trevino Justin 338
Cubs Mailhoit Nicholas 217
Last Name First Name Score Maness Landon 166
Heffley Keaton 403
Boyer Cade 333 Boys 12-14 Recurve
Hottmann Rowan 320 Last Nem First Name Score
Rangel Dareus 319  Johnson Hayden 466
Butler Elijah 315 Ridley Presley 354
Herren Colton 298 Frederick Caden 268
Pulcini Gracie 265 Meloni Jacob 267
Rangel Mekaela 252  Trevino Carson 214
. Mark
Sebbor Maya 251 Brister Timothy 176
Brister Ezekiel 214 ~ Maness Landon
Meloni Abigail 210
Haines Abigalil 168
Gresham John 149
Balser Amelia 116

Allison Emma 106
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